INDUSTRIAL MARINE RAILWAY

p

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - INTERACTIVE PDF

Cable Tie, intermediate 30lbs (134N) & 40lbs (178N)
(TY24, TY242 , TY26, and TY244 series natural,

officieel distributeur @ @

AL HR HD
fRpmw

ElUV-resistant black, and colored ties

1y-Rap

kel
°
>
®
£
I}
[11]
=
<~
0
O
0
<
\
]
<
)
=2
-
©
T
<
o
a2
o
(&)

||

)

Features:
- 316 stainless steel barb is corrosion resistant and
helps provide greater longevity

Recommended Installation Tool:
- ERG50 / WT199 (MS90387-1)
— Setting 3-5

Cable ties are primarily used to
cinch wires and cables together to
form a neat and organized bundle.

Certifications / Standards:

3-Part Specification: 26 05 84
End User Tools

Conforms to:
. UL 62275 under File E49405
- Railway (-RW) ties conform to EN 45545-2

Materials:
- Body - Nylon 6,6

CALPENL @


http://www-public.tnb.com/ps/pubint/specguide.cgi
http://tnb.abb.com/pub/en/node/258

officieel distributeur @ (D

2

v B v
Cable ties Dﬁ \* ¢ [EUIIIID) %_l&::
TY24 series EX

Product selection

CQLPQ INDUSTRIAL MARINE RAILWAY

Part no. Color Min. bundle Max.bundle Tensile A B (o D E Min. Max. Min.
diameter diameter strength inch inch inch inch inch Operating Operating Installation
inch inch Ibs. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Temp. Temp. Temp.
(mm (mm) (N) £0.170 *0.020 #0.020 #0.020 +0.010 °F °F °F
(4.3) (0.51) (0.51) (0.51) (0.25) (°C) (°C) (°C)
TY24M Natural 0.08 1.38 40 5.4 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 185 -40
7TTAGO09130R0007 (2.0 (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (46) (6.4) (10 (-40) (85) (-40)
TY524M Natural
7TTAGOO9090R0006
TY524MR Natural
7TCGO09110R0026
TY524MR-0 Milspec 0.08 1.38 40 54 014 018 025 004 -40 185 32
MS-3367-5-0 UV Black (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (46) (6.4) (1.0 (-40) (85) (0)
7TCGO09450R0171
TY24MX-0 Milspec
MS-3367-5-0 UV Black
7TTAGO09120R0010
TY24MX UV Black 0.08 1.38 40 54 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 221 -40
7TAGO09130R0009 (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (46) (6.4) (1.0 (-40) (105) (-40)
TYB24MX UV Black
7TCGO09960R0069
TY524MX UV Black 0.08 1.38 40 54 014 0.18 025 004 -40 221 -40
7TAGO09090R0007 (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (4.6) (64) (1.0 (-40) (105) (-40)
TY24MX-RW* UV Black 0.08 1.38 40 54 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 221 -40
7TCGO09130R0O010 Railway (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0) (-40) (105) (-40)
TY524MXR UV Black 0.08 1.38 40 54 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 221 -40
7TCGO09450R0172 (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0) (-40) (105) (-40)
TY524MXR-RW* UV Black 0.08 1.38 40 54 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 221 -40
7TCGO09130R0013 Railway (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (36) (4.6) (BG4 (1.0 (-40) (105) (-40)
TY24M-1 Brown 0.08 1.38 40 54 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 185 -40
7TAGO09160R0016 (2.0) (35.0) (178) (137) (3.6) (46) (6.4) (1.0) (-40) (85) (-40)
TY24M-2 Red
TTAGO09160R0017
TY24M-3 Orange
TTAGO09160R0018
TY24M-4 Yellow
TTAGO09160R0019
TY24M-5 Green
TTAGO09160R0020
TY24M-6 Blue
TTAGO09160R0021
TY24M-7 Purple
TTAGO09160R0022
TY24M-8 Gray
TTAGO09160R0023
TY24M-9 Milspec
MS3367-5-9 Natural

7TAGO09160R0024

Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
*All certification marks may not apply.

+31(0)342 - 45 15 44  Barneveld

Calpe.nl

CALPENL @



officieel distributeur @ (D

3

| A |

(I B8 1
Cable ties D ¢ S} %&i
* —{EZ\

TY242 series

Product selection

CQLPQ INDUSTRIAL MARINE RAILWAY

Part no. Color Min. bundle Max.bundle Tensile A B (o D E Min. Max. Min.
diameter diameter strength inch inch inch inch inch Operating Operating Installation
inch inch Ibs. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Temp. Temp. Temp.
(mm (mm) (N) £0.170 *0.020 #0.020 #0.020 +0.010 °F °F °F
(4.3) (0.51) (0.51) (0.51) (0.25) (°C) (°C) (°C)
TY242M Natural 0.08 2.01 40 8.2 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 185 -40
7TAGO09160R0012 (2.0) (51) (178) (208) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0 (-40) (85) (-40)
TY5242M Natural
7TTAGOO9090R0002
TY5242MR Natural
7TCGO09110R0021
TY242MX* UV Black 0.08 2.01 40 8.2 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -76 185 -4
7TAGO09130R0004 (2.0) (51) (178) (208) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0 (-60) (85) (-20)
TY5242MX* UV Black
7TTAGOO9090R0002
TY5242MXR UV Black
7TCGO09110R0022
TY5242MXR-RW* UV Black
7TCGO09130R0014 Railway
TY242MX-RW* UV Black
7TCGO09130R0O011 Railway
TY242M-1 Brown 0.08 2.01 40 8.2 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -40 185 -40
7TTAGOO9000R0216 (2.0) (51) (178) (208) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0) (-40) (85) (-40)
TY242M-2 Red
TTAGO09160R0005
TY242M-3 Orange
7TTAGO09160R0006
TY242M-4 Yellow
7TTAGO09160R0O007
TY242M-5 Green
T7TTAGO09160R0008
TY242M-6 Blue
7TTAGO09160R0009
TY242M-7 Purple
7TTAGO09160R0010
TY242M-8 Gray
7TTAGO09160R001 1
TY242M-9 White

7TAGO09160R0012

Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
*All certification marks may not apply.

+31(0)342 - 45 15 44  Barneveld

Calpe.nl

CALPENL @



CQLPQ INDUSTRIAL MARINE RAILWAY

+31(0)342 - 45 15 44  Barneveld

Calpe.nl

officieel distributeur @ (D

4

| A |

L iB ¥
Cable ties D ¢ S} %&i
* —{EZ\

TY26 series

Product selection

Part no. Color Min. bundle Max.bundle Tensile A B (o D E Min. Max. Min.
diameter diameter strength inch inch inch inch inch Operating Operating Installation
inch inch Ibs. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Temp. Temp. Temp.
(mm (mm) (N) £0.170 *0.020 #0.020 #0.020 +0.010 °F °F °F
(4.3) (0.51) (0.51) (0.51) (0.25) (°C) (°C) (°C)
TY26M Natural 0.08 2.99 30 10.9 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -76 185 -4
TTAGO09120R0002 (2.0) (76) (134) (277) (36) (46) (6.4) (10 (-60) (85) (-20)
TY526M Natural
7TAGOO9080R0001
TY526MR Natural
7TCGO09450R0177
TY26MX UV Black 0.08 2.99 29 109 014 018 025 004 -76 221 -22
TTAGO09120R0004 (2.0) (76) (130) (277) (3.6) (46) (6.4) (10 (-60) (105) (-30)
TY526MX UV Black
7TAGO0O9080R0001
UV Black
Railway
TY526MXR UV Black
TY526MXR-RW* UV Black
Railway
TY26M-1 Brown 0.08 2.99 30 10.9 0.14 0.18 0.25 0.04 -76 185 -4
7TTAGOO9000R0234 (2.0) (76) (134) (277) (3.6) (4.6) (6.4) (1.0) (-60) (85) (-20)
TY26M-2 Red
TTAGO09160R0025
TY26M-3 Orange
7TTAGO09160R0026
TY26M-4 Yellow
7TTAGO09160R0027
TY26M-5 Green
TTAGO09160R0028
TY26M-6 Blue
7TTAGO09160R0029
TY26M-7 Purple
7TTAGOO9000R0235
TY26M-8 Gray
7TTAGO09160R0030
TY26M-9 White

7TAGOO9000R0236

Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
*All certification marks may not apply.

CALPENL @



{B

officieel distributeur @ @

5

CQLPQ INDUSTRIAL MARINE RAILWAY

Cable ties I;E NI [Ny %_l&:*
TY244 series * &X
Product selection
Part no. Color Min. bundle Max.bundle Tensile A B (o D E Min. Max. Min.
diameter diameter strength inch inch inch inch inch Operating Operating Installation
inch inch Ibs. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Temp. Temp. Temp.
(mm (mm) (N) £0.170 *0.020 #0.020 #0.020 +0.010 °F °F °F
(4.3) (0.51) (0.51) (0.51) (0.25) (°C) (°c) (°C)
TY244M Natural 0.08 4.02 30 14.4 0.14 0.18 0.26 0.04 -76 185 -4
7TCGO09130R0005 (2.0) (102) (134) (366) (3.6) (46) (6.6) (1.0 (-60) (85) (-20)
TY5244MR Natural
7TCGO09110R0023
TY5244M Natural
7TCGO09090R0O004
TY244MX UV Black 0.08 4.02 29 14.4 0.14 0.18 0.26 0.04 -76 221 -22
7TCGO09130R0006 (2.0) (102) (130) (366) (3.6) (46) (6.6) (1.0 (-60) (105) (-30)
TY5244MX UV Black
7TCGOO9090R0O005
TY5244MXR UV Black
7TCGO09110R0025
TY5244MXR-RW* UV Black
7TCGO09130R0015 Railway
TY244MX-RW* UV Black
7TCGO09130R0012 Railway
TY244M-2 Red 0.08 4.02 30 14.4 0.14 0.18 0.26 0.04 -76 185 -4
7TCGO09160R0013 (2.0) (102) (134) (366) (3.6) (4.6) (6.6) (1.0) (-60) (85) (-20)
TY244M-4 Yellow
7TCGO09000R0220
TY244M-6 Blue
7TCGO09160R0014
TY244M-8 Gray

7TCGO09160R0O015

tnb.ca.abb.com (Canada)
abb.com

+31(0)342 - 45 15 44  Barneveld

Calpe.nl

tnb.abb.com (US/Latin America)

Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
*All certification marks may not apply.

We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this doc-
ument without prior notice. With regard to
purchase orders, the agreed particulars
shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential
errors or possible lack of information in this
document.

We reserve all rights in this document and in
the subject matter and illustrations con-
tained therein. Any reproduction

—in whole or in part — is forbidden without
prior written consent of ABB. © 2021 ABB
Installation Products Inc. and/or its related
companies. All Rights Reserved.

CALPENL @

Cable Tie, Intermediate 30lbs (134N) & 40lbs (178N) |Technical data sheet | TDS000566 D


http://tnb.abb.com
http://tnb.ca.abb.com
https://new.abb.com/contact-centers

